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Sampling

Take a look at this graph. The values
along the x axis show the time Iin
seconds.

The values on the y axis show the
amplitude of the wave.

Use the table on the next slide to
record the amplitude of the wave at
each 1 second interval.

amplitude
1100

1011
1010
1001
1600
2111
2110
2101
0100
2011
2010

2001



Sampling

Time

Amplitude

0001

Copy and complete the table
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